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DUAL BLEND®

ICE MELTERS4300

MELTS ICE FASTER AT LOWER TEMPERATURES.

Melt ice fast with a quality blend of sodium chloride and magnesium 
chloride in Safe Step® 4300 Dual Blend® and Dual Blend® Blue. Their 
formulations contain corrosion inhibitors, which make them gentler 
for concrete and metal.**

Key features

Melts ice to -7°F (-21°C)

Formulated with corrosion inhibitors

Enhanced with magnesium chloride

Available in blue color for improved visibility

A unique blend of melting power and corrosion inhibitors
Safe Step 4300 Dual Blend and Dual Blend Blue are ideal for minimizing surface 
corrosion. This advanced blend of sodium chloride, magnesium chloride and 
corrosion inhibitors delivers powerful performance. 

Effi cient and effective spreading
Safe Step 4300 Dual Blend and Dual Blend Blue use a unique screening process 
that results in optimum-sized particles for improved spreading and enhanced 
melting, while the easy-to-see blue crystals in Dual Blend Blue allow for an even 
and effi cient application. For the ideal combination of performance and value, 
offer Safe Step 4300 Dual Blend or Dual Blend Blue.
** Compared to conventional ice melters, when used as directed 20, 40, 50 lb. Bags 12 lb. Jug

AVAILABLE SIZES

50 lb. Blue Bag 

DUAL BLEND

MELTS ICE FASTER AT LOWER TEMPERATURES.

Melt ice fast with a quality blend of sodium chloride and magnesium 
 Blue. Their 

formulations contain corrosion inhibitors, which make them gentler 

A unique blend of melting power and corrosion inhibitors
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PACKAGE 
SIZE ITEM # PACKAGES/

PALLET
WEIGHT/
PALLET

PACKAGE 
VOLUME

PALLET 
PATTERN

4/12 lb. case 
(12 lb. jug)

20 lb. bag

40 lb. bag

50 lb. bag

50 lb. 
Blue bag

2409328

639752

2425424

806696

836553

50 cases
(200 jugs)

120

63

49

49

2,465 lbs.

2,465 lbs.

2,585 lbs.

2,515 lbs.

2,515 lbs.

1.22 ft.3

0.44 ft.3

0.61 ft.3

1.02 ft.3

1.02 ft.3

10 x 5 = 50

10 x 12 = 120

7 x 9 = 63

7 x 7 = 49

7 x 7 = 49

50 lb. Blue bag

12 lb. jug

20 lb. bag 40 lb. bag

50 lb. bag


