



ENHANCED MELTING ACTION



Enhanced with Magnesium Chloride *Formulated with blue crystals

Safe Step[®] PRODUCT MELT-OMETER[®]

GOOD	BETTER			BEST		
3300	4300	6300	7300	8300	SURE PAWS)
		_				Т

Ranked by melting temperature, speed, and environmental safety



4300 DUAL BLEND® ICE MELTERS

MELTS ICE FASTER AT LOWER TEMPERATURES.

Melt ice fast with a quality blend of sodium chloride and magnesium chloride in Safe Step[®] 4300 Dual Blend[®] and Dual Blend[®] Blue. Their formulations contain corrosion inhibitors, which make them gentler for concrete and metal.**

Key features

Melts ice to -7°F (-21°C) Formulated with corrosion inhibitors Enhanced with magnesium chloride Available in blue color for improved visibility



A unique blend of melting power and corrosion inhibitors

Safe Step 4300 Dual Blend and Dual Blend Blue are ideal for minimizing surface corrosion. This advanced blend of sodium chloride, magnesium chloride and corrosion inhibitors delivers powerful performance.

Efficient and effective spreading

Safe Step 4300 Dual Blend and Dual Blend Blue use a unique screening process that results in optimum-sized particles for improved spreading and enhanced melting, while the easy-to-see blue crystals in Dual Blend Blue allow for an even and efficient application. For the ideal combination of performance and value, offer Safe Step 4300 Dual Blend or Dual Blend Blue.

** Compared to conventional ice melters, when used as directed

	PACKAGE Size	ITEM #	PACKAGES/ Pallet	WEIGHT/ PALLET	PACKAGE VOLUME	PALLET PATTERN
	4/12 lb. case (12 lb. jug)	2409328	50 cases (200 jugs)	2,465 lbs.	1.22 ft. ³	10 x 5 = 50
	20 lb. bag	639752	120	2,465 lbs.	0.44 ft. ³	10 x 12 = 120
	40 lb. bag	2425424	63	2,585 lbs.	0.61 ft. ³	7 x 9 = 63
-	50 lb. bag	806696	49	2,515 lbs.	1.02 ft. ³	7 x 7 = 49
	50 lb. Blue bag	836553	49	2,515 lbs.	1.02 ft. ³	7 x 7 = 49

AVAILABLE SIZES









SafeStepMelters.com 877-462-7258

©2020 Compass Minerals. All rights reserved. Safe Step®, Dual Blend® and all other trademarks herein are the property of Compass Minerals International, Inc. or its subsidiaries in the U.S. and other countries. SS-0023